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Tipo Posto T(')p éi jmtg sptg Cognome Nome N[g:ct;iata Nés egc;)gi
COMUNE KN 1  FORTUNA FRANCESCO SAVERIO 26/08/1961 V\'; 191
COMUNE AN X 2 IMPICCIATORE PAOLA 24/10/1961 RM 180
COMUNE AN 3 VITALI LAURA 25/01/1967 RM 172
COMUNE AN 4  SPOSITI ROSSELLA 16/11/1967 RM 170
COMUNE AN X 5 MANGIACAPRA ROSARIA 22/11/1981 CE 163
COMUNE AN 6 PETRECCIA SARA 24/11/1980 FR 161
COMUNE AN 7  SANTINI ILARIA 27/03/1974 RM 160
COMUNE AN X 8 CASTORO TERESA ROSA 15/10/1962 CB 158
COMUNE AN 9 DIOTALLEVI MARTINA 30/11/1985 RM 150
COMUNE AN 10 SBARDELLATI MANUELA 10/01/1983 RM 147
COMUNE AN 11 SCHERILLO BRUNELLA 03/09/1974 BN 145
COMUNE AN 12 VESPA MILENA 24/01/1973 RM 144
COMUNE AN X 13 RITO MARIA 26/11/1976 VV 141
COMUNE AN X 14 GRIMALDI IMMACOLATA 27/09/1973 NA 137
COMUNE AN 15 SPINELLI PAOLA 06/02/1973 RM 131
COMUNE AN 16 PAPALE MARIACATERINA 02/02/1982 RC 117
COMUNE AN 17 CARELLA BARBARA 04/11/1980 RM 109
COMUNE AN X 18 GAROFALO ROMINA 06/02/1968 RM 108
COMUNE AN 19 MACONE ANNARITA 01/10/1981 RM 107
COMUNE AN 20 GRAVINO CATERINA 30/03/1973 CE 102
COMUNE AN 21 SERRA KATIA ALESSANDRA 29/01/1980 CS 98
COMUNE AN X 22 Plzzl AGNESE 14/08/1980 RM 97
COMUNE AN 23 PERUZzZO LAURA 09/08/1981 LT 97
COMUNE AN X 24 SANSEVERINO LUCIA 30/05/1978 AV 96
COMUNE AN X 25 VERRILLO ELISA 23/03/1981 LT 95
COMUNE AN X 26 NERONE ANNA 16/04/1966 NA 94
COMUNE AN 27 PERAGO FABIANA 30/04/1975 BR 94
COMUNE AN X 28 GENTILE IMMACOLATA 03/09/1973 CE 88
COMUNE AN 29 LUPICATONNO TIZIANA 10/01/1981 CT 88
COMUNE AN 30 ESPOSITO CAROLINA 15/05/1972 NA 87
COMUNE AN 31 KOLODYNSKA KATARZYNA ELZBIET 07/03/1977 EE 87
COMUNE AN X 32 zI1zzZl ALESSANDRA 22/06/1971 RM 86
COMUNE AN 33 D'ORO TONIA 14/06/1966 NA 86
COMUNE AN X 34 RICCARDI DALIDA 14/01/1966 RM 85
COMUNE AN X 35 CORVINO ROSSELLA 03/10/1981 MO 84
COMUNE AN 36 CARBONE DANIELA 30/06/1978 RC 83
COMUNE AN 37 PAGGETTI CLAUDIA 01/02/1966 VT 81
COMUNE AN 38 TREZZA MARILENA 12/09/1975 RM 79
COMUNE AN 39 AIELLO ERMINIA 20/07/1977 AV 77
COMUNE AN X 40 PEPE ROSALIA 02/08/1971 SA 77
COMUNE AN 41 DIANA GIOVANNA 13/07/1973 CE 75
COMUNE AN X 42 FABOZZI MARIA 27/05/1960 NA 74
COMUNE AN 43 SERAFINO MARIA RAFFAELLA 06/10/1968 RC 72
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AVALLONE
DUBEY
SANZONE
GIOVANNIELLO
BATTAGLIA
BARANELLO
GlzZ|
GUERRERI
LANDI

DE VITO
PACILLO
FIORE

MELE

DI CASTRO
ONDEDEI
NAPOLETANO
PAOLI
VAIANOALBANO
BORRELLI
GRASSO
RINALDI
DIANA
PERONE
IGLIO

DE LIA

BUFI
MELELLI
MANGANO
ZIZZA
TASILLO
ANDREANI
RAPISARDA
MEROLLI
VITALI
PETRECCIA
PIZZI
PERUZZO
SANSEVERINO
NERONE
PERAGO
RINALDI
VITALI
PETRECCIA
PIZZI
PERUZZO
SANSEVERINO
NERONE

PAOLA
SARA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIAGRAZIA
CRISTINA
GIORGIA
ASSUNTA
LIBORIO
LUIGINA
ANTONELLA
RITA
FRANCESCA
AUGUSTA
DENISE
SABINA
MARIANGELA
ALESSANDRA
CIRO

ENZA

MARIA ASSUNTA
MARIA
EMMA
MARIA
ANTONIETTA
EUGENIA MONIA ANNA
VALENTINA
VANESSA
VINCENZAGERARDA
VALENTINA
DONATELLA
GLENDA
DANIELA
MONICA
LAURA
SARA
AGNESE
LAURA
LUCIA

ANNA
FABIANA
MARIA
LAURA
SARA
AGNESE
LAURA
LUCIA

ANNA

21/04/1962
27/01/1978
15/10/1979
18/03/1978
20/02/1968
03/04/1981
16/06/1978
30/05/1976
12/02/1972
05/04/1971
26/11/1983
18/04/1968
09/04/1979
30/03/1988
31/05/1968
26/05/1975
26/08/1965
22/11/1968
17/12/1981
24/10/1981
10/08/1975
08/12/1973
07/03/1977
02/02/1976
05/05/1969
21/04/1982
14/02/1975
14/01/1976
16/12/1967
22/02/1961
03/07/1975
13/04/1979
26/05/1971
25/01/1967
24/11/1980
14/08/1980
09/08/1981
30/05/1978
16/04/1966
30/04/1975
10/08/1975
25/01/1967
24/11/1980
14/08/1980
09/08/1981
30/05/1978
16/04/1966
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PERAGO
RINALDI
VITALI
PETRECCIA
PIZZI
PERUZZO
SANSEVERINO
NERONE
PERAGO
RINALDI
SPOSITI
VITALI
SPOSITI
MANGIACAPRA
PETRECCIA
DIOTALLEVI
SCHERILLO
VESPA
SPINELLI
PIZZI
PERUZZO
ESPOSITO
KOLODYNSKA
PAGGETTI
DIANA
GUERRERI
MELE

DI CASTRO
TASILLO
RAPISARDA
IGLIO

FABIANA
MARIA
LAURA
SARA
AGNESE
LAURA
LUCIA
ANNA
FABIANA
MARIA
ROSSELLA
LAURA
ROSSELLA
ROSARIA
SARA
MARTINA
BRUNELLA
MILENA
PAOLA
AGNESE
LAURA
CAROLINA

KATARZYNA ELZBIET

CLAUDIA
GIOVANNA
LIBORIO
AUGUSTA
DENISE
DONATELLA
DANIELA

ANTONIETTA

30/04/1975
10/08/1975
25/01/1967
24/11/1980
14/08/1980
09/08/1981
30/05/1978
16/04/1966
30/04/1975
10/08/1975
16/11/1967
25/01/1967
16/11/1967
22/11/1981
24/11/1980
30/11/1985
03/09/1974
24/01/1973
06/02/1973
14/08/1980
09/08/1981
15/05/1972
07/03/1977
01/02/1966
13/07/1973
30/05/1976
09/04/1979
30/03/1988
22/02/1961
13/04/1979
02/02/1976

BR
SA
RM
FR
RM
LT

AV
NA
BR
SA
RM
RM
RM
CE
FR
RM
BN
RM
RM
RM
LT
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170
172
170
163
161
150
145
144
131
97
97
87
87
81
75
61
53
53
15
14
26
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